Size Model Number Glass Type Thickness FS (mm) VA (mm) AA (mm) Remarks
12.0" GP-120F-SK-GA01A clear type 4.00 mm 282.00 ×  222.00 250.00 ×  189.00 247.00 ×  184.00
15.0" GP-150F-SK-GA01A clear type 4.00 mm 348.00 ×  277.00 314.00 ×  239.00 306.00 ×  230.00
GP-150F-SK-GA01SB clear type 6.00 mm 348.00 ×  277.00 314.00 ×  239.00 306.00 ×  230.00
17.0" GP-170F-SK-GA01A clear type 4.00 mm 382.00 ×  312.00 346.00 ×  278.00 340.00 ×  272.00
GP-170F-SK-GA01SB clear type 6.00 mm 382.00 ×  312.00 346.00 ×  278.00 340.00 ×  272.00
19.0" GP-190F-SK-GA01A clear type 4.00 mm 426.00 ×  347.00 386.00 ×  307.00 380.00 ×  302.00
GP-190F-SK-GA02Z clear type 3.00 mm 401.00 ×  326.00 381.00 ×  306.00 379.00 ×  304.00
21.3" GP-213F-SK-GA01Z clear type 3.00 mm 454.81 ×  346.11 434.30 ×  325.61 431.80 ×  324.61